Mortar Tray - Steel
Steel Mortar Tray
The PALBAC mortar tray is designed for efficient
handling of mortar, concrete, and other site materials.
Its biased front section eases loading with shovel
or trowel.
Dual handling – crane lifting eyes (upper and lower for optimised unloading
on 360/500L models) and reinforced fork pockets for forklift.
Stackable for convenient storage.
Model Ref Capacity
(ltr)
SWL
(kg)
Weight
(kg)
L
(mm)
l
(mm)
H
(mm)
h
(mm)
EA
(mm)
S
(mm)
MTRAY-360 360 900 59 1200 1270 445 390 845 270 x 95
MTRAY-360-HD 360 900 135 1200 1290 445 390 845 270 x 95
MTRAY-500 500 1200 68 1200 1270 580 520 845 270 x 95
MTRAY-500-HD 500 1200 158 1200 1290 580 520 845 270 x 95
MTRAY-660 660 1600 98 1229 1403 710 655 630 300 x 95
MTRAY-1000 1000 2400 145 1958 1152 810 750 850 470 x 95
Features
& Benefits
•	 Biased front for easy shovel/trowel loading
•	 Dual handling – crane eyes (upper/lower for optimised unloading on
360/500L) and reinforced fork pockets
•	 Stackable design for efficient storage
•	 Robust construction for site durability
Optional Extras
Galvanised Grating
Tipping System
Drum Stand For 1 x 200L
Drum
Drum Stand For 2 x 200L
Drums